Accrual Basis

ASSETS

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
1112.000
11000
1231
12000

LIABILITIES

2110.000
2120.000

FUND BALANCES

2710.000
2720.000
2760.000

Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Balance Sheet - Governmental Funds

June 30, 2013

Cash - Checking School Account
Cash - Savings CD

Cash - Board Account

Cash - PTO Account

Cash - Now Account

Cash - Money Market Account
Cash - Savings CD

Cash - Savings CD

Cash - Savings

Petty Cash

Accounts Receivable

Prepaid Insurance
Undeposited Funds

TOTAL ASSETS

Accounts Payable
Payroll Liability

TOTAL LIABILITIES

Reserved for Carryover Programs
Reserved for Encumbrances
Unreserved

Unassigned Fund Balance
Non-Spendable

Total Fund Balances

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES

Total
General Governmental
Fund Funds
$ 454,612 $ $ $ 454,612
$ 254,150 $ $ $ 254,150
$ 7,603 $ $ $ 7,603
$ 18,340 $ $ $ 18,340
$ 250,155 $ $ $ 250,155
$ 250,470 $ $ $ 250,470
$ 250,000 $ $ $ 250,000
$ 251,555 $ $ $ 251,555
$ 5 $ $ $ 5
$ 100 $ $ $ 100
$ (1,058) $ $ (1,058)
$ 72,998 $ $ $ 72,998
$ 284 $ $ $ 284
$ 1,809,213 $ $ $ 1,809,213
$ 9,975 $ $ $ 9,975
$ 189,840 $ $ $ 189,840
$ 199,815 $ $ $ 199,815
$ - $ $ $ -
$ - $ $ $ -
$ - $ $ $ -
$ 1,536,116 $ $ 1,536,116
$ 73,282 $ $ $ 73,282
$ 1,609,398 * $ g *» $ 1,609,398
$ 1,809,213 $ $ $ 1,809,213




